
Holiday Schedule 2017/2018

Date Schedule

Thursday 21st Dec  Regular Day

Friday 22nd Dec  Regular day

Saturday 23rd Dec  Deliveries only in terminals that provide Saturday deliveries

Sunday 24th Dec  CLOSED 

Monday 25th Dec  CLOSED 

Tuesday 26th Dec  CLOSED 

Wednesday 27th Dec  Regular Day

Thursday 28th Dec  Regular Day

Friday 29th Dec  Regular Day

Saturday 30th Dec  Regular Day in Terminals that provide Saturday service

Sunday 31st Dec  CLOSED 

Monday 1st Jan  CLOSED 

Tuesday 2nd Jan  Regular Day


